Centrebus Fare Information

Fare Type: Standard Single Fare

866 Loughborough - University of Nottingham, Sutton Bonnington

Seq
1
2 2.50
3 2.50
4 3.00
5 3.00
6 3.00

Bus Fares on Centrebus Services

University of Nottingham

Agricultural College

2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00

Sutton Bonnington

2.50 Zouch
2.50 2.50 Hathern
3.00 2.50 2.50 Loughborough, The Rushes

Centrebus standard fare rules apply on this service, except locally within the Leicester zone
where separate rules apply. Outside these zones, standard fares apply as follows:

DAY RETURN FARES - discount of 30p on the price of two singles.

From 15/05/2023

Single Fares are capped to
£2 per Single Journey

until 30th June 2023

SEASON TICKETS - weekly ticket priced at 7 times the single fare, monthly ticket priced at 20 times the single fare (buy on bus)

TRAVEL CLUB - get 15% off standard single tickets. Details at www.centrebus.info

CONCESSIONARY TRAVEL

Under 18 fares are available offering discounts of 25% on single and returns and 20% on all other tickets.
Under 18 monthly tickets are not available.

Accompanied children under 5 free.

English National Concessionary Travel Scheme passes are accepted according to scheme rules.



